
''of .\ 7$I A *de.ied %k M 30. JULY 1960
cent.u sterCi 14 -e.,s m.,,cx AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 NI'

Pf D * TOC etO let Cfel 1-16 118
e sm4NDetN1/. 00:stataON NO. 2 (,f(C1tyt O*.71 3 f tCVfSff CN/PVRCHA5B 9 TOV (SI NO a P.CJtCI No f f/ wp/ /.wAla s

1

3 assuo se CODE e ADMiNi$'IftD ST [f[ .fEfF ihd. s/.dd ./ (UNE

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission -

Division of Contracts 8005140 // [| } Washington,D.C. 20555

7. CONTetC10e CODE | . | #AC/LITY CODE | S.

AMENDMfNT OrNa#{ AND ADOf f15 50uCatailON NO. 'e

l .

o*tro (s,< st-s 9;Ohio State University
Engineering Experiment Station,'f."O,',0,,
2070 Neil Avenue O CO~''*CreO* ora aO.

,Oo,,,C,,,0N O, NRC-05-79-264
m' ar
' " ' ' Columbus, OH 43210

L _] 9/10/79 is,, si-s asicAno
,

.. THt1 SLOCK APPtits ONLY 70 AwtNDetNil OF SOLICif ATIONS

vi . 6..a e . a .. . 6i. in ri .a ..N ,,-.r.a .... O.... O .. .~a. O .. . d.d.

_

O a.. . .. .a ... a .. .. . . . .~a. . .. .a .. .-.ra . . .....a. ., .. .. ..ii ~.a. ,

. .. . .. ...a-.. m , .a - i. e. .
. e . .. .a - .- . . .o . . ,, . r . . .. . 6. .. a. r. i e , .. .... i.. .. . ... .

m i , . . .a .. ..

. ., .. .~a~. , ..... . ... ..Clivf D AT IME 15$U1NG OFFICE PRiot 70 TMt t*Out ANoLust OF YOUR ACKNowitDGEMfMT to at SE
.h..h ..t.4. . . . #n. . a. ..i.. .e.. . d ....d.. 6c , P A

...i....,6.a....~, .a. 6, .. . . . .

oA,, en a,,,o - A, .<suti .N .in C, ION O,10v. O,,t.
w . .. a N . i.... .L.. .. .... . u .a .~a~ . .a .. a . . .. .... . . .a ... .ca-

i

to ACCOUNTING AND ArtaOralAfaON DATA (t/ reg.,rrd)

31X0200.300 B&R 30-19-06 Fin. No. X1173 S13,748.00
II. TH S STOCK APPLits ONLY TO M00if CATCNS Of CONTR. ACTS /OtDtB5

(2) Th Ch ge Oede. .. .. ed p.es

ex. Ch . . e.,* $i.a i 2 . 4. .+ .b b. w *.e/cd .

m O t' . .b. -.-6. a . .a '. d.. . -a.rs '. <.a. * a .' . . * . i e .. o -... - . . .< . . d .. . ..> ". * 5' a i t.

c.: Q) th.. s.,,i..... A........u.a.,....,., 41 11 9 r 98i?(r.)(1n)
n .a r... n. 6... u.6,a . s..* e. 61.a 12. ,

12 otSCairtiON OF AMINDetNf /MOOertC AllON
.

Article III - Consideration and Payment, is changed to read:

"In full consideration cf the Contractor's presentation of the
General Course of Instruction in Welding Technology and Codes,
September 8,1980 through September 19, 1980, NRC shall pay the
Contractor the sum of $13,748.00 in accordance with Article 7, .

- of the General Provisions, entit',ed ' Payments. '" ]

.

I
,

..........o..........a..a........~....a.e....w.h.,a.._......a..
13

" ' Coa'is 'o '55u'~c o >fog , s' O CO~'a C'ca'c"i oa 's 'sovi ro .ro sica 'Mrs oocu-i~' ~o arru N
o, / _

'' '*1-f Of CONitaCTOa/Of staOe 17. jN;rt. ' ff 5 CF - D [ T
'

C,I Coe _ '. . A_ A'
e7 ---

|'
5 c . .e b *.u.a,TAci

-

(s, . .# .vem m no

II h 'e ##.0 TITLE OF siCNtB ( Tjpa .. /.,.ts to Daf t s*GNtD 59. NAME OF CONTsac iNO centre s }ype .e pr,.sp a, cart 1 ,Nto

Kellogg V. Morton
_

.. -


